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To buy

Christmas groceries x3

Family gifts
Deck the halls
Winter clothes
Secret Santa
Takeout treat
Stocking fillers
Visiting family
Winter essentials
Black Friday shop
Family pictures
Festive feast

Festive break

Total raised = £46.60!

easyfundraising

Your festive shopping list

Cost

£210

£300

£50

£50

£20

£50

£30

£50

£50

£300

£10

Book table

£500

Retailer

@ trainline

b

JOHN
LEWIS

Booking.com
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Estimated donation*

£4.50

£9.00

£1.50

£1.50

£0.20

£1.25

£0.90

£2.50

£1.00

£1.50

£2.25

£0.50

£20

Donation rates change from time to time. The above donations are

averages and correct as of September 2025.
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