

## Your festive shopping list

To buy	Cost	Retailer	Estimated donation*
Christmas groceries x3	£210	TESCO	£4.50
Family gifts	£300	Argos	£9.00
Deck the halls	£50	<u>Dunelm</u>	£1.50
Winter clothes	£50	CISOS	£1.50
Secret Santa	£20	Etsy	£0.20
Takeout treat	£50		£1.25
Stocking fillers	£30	Chocolat.	£0.90
Visiting family	£50	<b>⊘</b> trainline	£2.50
Winter essentials	£50	Boots	£1.00
Black Friday shop	£300	JOHN LEWIS	£1.50
Family pictures	£10	instantprint.	£2.25
Festive feast	Book table	TOBY	£0.50
Festive break	£500	Booking.com	£20

## Total raised = £46.60!

Donation rates change from time to time. The above donations are averages and correct as of September 2025.